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INDUSTRIAL ENGFNES

VOLVO V-BELT 967204 NEW

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

Additional Information

Brand VOLVO

Condition ORIGINAL

Bedford, Berliet, BImc, Buessing, Commer, Cummins, Daewoo, DAF, Dodge,
Enasa, Fiat, Ford, General Motors, Isuzu, lveco, Jaguar, Lancia, MAN, Massey
Ferguson, Mercedes-Benz, New Holland, Nissan, OM, Opel, Plymouth, Renault,
Saab, Scania, Seddon, Setra, Ssa

Application Suitable

Applications suitable (detailed) Vehiclebrand  Model Year(s) Type kWw HP ccm
ISUzU CAMPO
Isuzu (KB)2.2D 0112119;3;1 Pickup 45 61 2238
(KBD27) '

ISUZU CAMPO 04.1986
Isuzu (KB)2.2D - Pickup 39 53 2238
(KBD27) 12.1990



Vehicle brand

Isuzu

Isuzu

Isuzu

Isuzu

Isuzu

Jaguar

Jaguar

MAN
MAN

MAN

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

ISUZU CAMPO
(KB) 2.2 D 4WD
(KBD42, KBD47)

ISUZU
TROOPER (UB)
31TD

ISUZU
TROOPER (UBS)
22D 4x4

ISUZU

TROOPER Open
Off-Road
Vehicle (UBS) 2.2
D 4x4

ISUZU
TROOPER Open
Off-Road
Vehicle (UBS) 2.2
TD (UBS52)

JAGUAR XJ12
53

JAGUAR XJ12
53

D 2865 LF20
D 2865 LF24

D 2876 LF 03

OM 401.972

OM 401.973

OM 401.975

OM 401.981

OM 401.986

OM 401.994

OM 402.91

OM 402.912

OM 402.916

OM 402.923

Year(s)

011983

121990

08.1991

07.1998

05.1984

12.1989

05.1984

07.1989

03.1984
-12.1991

06.1972

09.1973

09.1973

121976

121990

021990

06.1992

06.1992

05.1991

07.1975
-O'I.'I987
08.1973
']2.1980
06.1975
-03.1981
021977

01.1987

Type

Pickup

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road

Vehicle

Open Off-Road
Vehicle

Open Off-Road
Vehicle

Saloon

Saloon

kw

39

198

186

HP

53

N4

53

53

72

269

253

ccm

2238

3059

2238

2238

2238

5343

5343



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

OM 402.975

OM 402.978

OM 402.982

OM 402.983

OM 402.996

OM 421.905

OM 421.907

OM 422905

OM 422906

OM 422907

OM 422.910

OM 422971

OM 422913

OM 422.916

OM 422952

OM 422953

OM 422.954

OM 422.955

OM 422957

OM 422958

Year(s) kW HP

Type
011991

03.1992

03.1991

03.1991

031992

10.1981
-02.1993
05.1982
-03.1991
12.1979
-03.1991
121979
;)3.1991
011980
;)3.1991
011980
;)6.1989
011980
-05.1989
021980

03.1991

11.1980
_03.1991
11.1980
_06.1990
10.1980
_03.1991
11.1980
_06.1990
11.1980
_03.1991
1.1980

03.1991

ccm



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

OM 422.959

OM 440.940

OM 440.942

OM 440.970

OM 440.971

OM 440.972

OM 440.973

OM 440.975

OM 440.978

OM 440.979

OM 440.980

OM 440.981

OM 440.982

OM 440.983

OM 440.984

OM 441.989

OM 441.991

OM 442943

OM 442944

OM 442962

OM 442963

OM 442.964

Year(s) kW HP

Type
111980

12.1986

07.1991

08.1994

12.1991 -
08.1994

07.1988

07.1988

01.1991

03.1991

121990

03.1992

10.1990

09.1991

07.1992

03.1991

03.1991

01.1991

03.1991

07.1988
681994
07.1988
681994
09.1987
63J991

07.1988
681994
07.1988

08.1994

ccm



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Nissan

Model

OM 442965

OM 442966

OM 442976

OM 442978

OM 442985

OM 442989

OM 442.997

OM 442998

NISSAN CEDRIC
(Y30)2.3D

NISSAN PATROL
Hardtop (K160)
3.2 D (K160)

NISSAN PATROL
Hardtop (K160)
3.2 TD (K160)

NISSAN PATROL
Hardtop (K260)
2.8

NISSAN PATROL
Hardtop (K260)
32D

NISSAN PATROL
Platform/Chassis
(MQ, MK, GQ) 3.3
D 4x4 (G160)

NISSAN PATROL
Platform/Chassis
(MQ, MK, GQ) 3.3
TD 4x4 (G160)

NISSAN PATROL
Station Wagon
(W160) 32D
(W160)

NISSAN PATROL
Station Wagon
(W160) 3.2 TD
(W160)

NISSAN PATROL
Station Wagon
(W260) 32D

Year(s)

07.1988

08.1994

07.1988

08.1994

07.1988

08.1994

05.1989

08.1994

07.1988

07.1988

07.1988

07.1991

05.1984

08.1987

11.1979 -
08.1988

071983

08.1988

05.1986

06.1990

08.1988

06.1990

06.1980

12.1987

011984

12.1987

11.1979 -
08.1988

07.1983

08.1988

08.1988

06.1990

Type

Saloon

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

kw

51

70

81

88

81

70

81

70

81

81

HP

69

95

1o

120

1o

95

1o

95

1o

1o

ccm

2289

3246

3246

2753

3246

3246

3246

3246

3246

3224



Vehicle brand

Nissan

Nissan

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Opel

Scania

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Model

NISSAN URVAN
Box (E23) 2.3 D

NISSAN URVAN
Bus (E23) 2.3 D
(E23B)

OPEL CAMPO
(TF_) 2.5 DTI

OPEL CAMPO
(TF_) 2.5 DTI 4x4

OPEL CAMPO
(TF)25TD
(TFR54)

OPEL CAMPO
(TF_) 2.5 TD 4x4
(TFS54)

OPEL CAMPO
(TF)31TD
(TFR69)

OPEL CAMPO
(TF_) 31 TD 4x4
(TFS69)

OPEL
FRONTERA A
(5_MWL4) 2.8 TD
(5BMWL4)

OPEL
FRONTERA A
Sport (5_SUD?2)
2.5TDS

OPEL
FRONTERA A

Sport (5_SUD2)
2.8 TD (53SUD2)

OPEL
MONTEREY A
(UBS_) 31TD
(UBS69 )

DS 11.34

VAUXHALL
BRAVA Pickup
31D

VAUXHALL
FRONTERA Mk |
(A)2.8 TD

VAUXHALL
FRONTERA Mk |
(A) Sport 2.5 TDS

VAUXHALL
FRONTERA Mk |
(A) Sport 2.8 TD

VAUXHALL
MONTEREY 3.1
TD

Year(s)

11.1982 -
05.1987

04.1985
-11.1988

12.2001

12.2001

07.1994

07.1994

121992

121992
03.1995

10.1998

09.1996

10.1998

031995

08.1996

09.1991

07.1998

07.1991
_07.2001
031995
iO.'I998
09.1996
iO.'I998
031995
_08.1996
09.1991

07.1998

Type

Box

Bus

Pickup

Pickup

Pickup

Pickup

Pickup

Pickup

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Open Off-Road
Vehicle

Open Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Pickup

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

Open Off-Road
Vehicle

Open Off-Road
Vehicle

Closed Off-Road
Vehicle

kw

50

51

74

74

56

56

80

80

83

85

83

84

80

83

85

83

84

HP

68

69

101

101

76

76

109

109

n3

15

n3

N4

108

n3

15

n3

N4

ccm

2289

2289

2499

2499

2499

2499

3059

3059

2771

2499

2771

3059

3059

2771

2499

2771

3059
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